
PTF Board 2022-2023 
Shelby Farms Campus 

Chairman 
Jennifer Merriman                    merrjen@gmail.com	 	       901-626-5312


Co-Chairman/VP 
Cindy Graves                       cynthia405@aol.com                   901-413-1912 

Secretary/Website 
Ashley Fisher       ashley.e.a.fisher@gmail.com      901-378-1398 
                                             

Treasurer 
Summer Regel                     summer.regel@gmail.com             901-581-9642 

Devotions 
Kathryn Naifeh                   knaifeh@comcast.net                   901-488-4726                                                             

Hospitality 
Michelle Hope                     michelle@sb-events.com              901-828-9321 

Teacher Appreciation 
Beth Engle           bethbinkley@hotmail.com            256-701-0659            
           

Dog Day 
Stacey White                       staceyjasonwhite@gmail.com       901-277-9396 
Joy Madison         joy.madison@icloud.com              901-409-1805 

Recruitment  
Kim Sorgenfrei                     kdsorgen@gmail.com                   901-849-2193 
Kristen Fisher                      kgfisher75@aol.com                     901-494-3795 

Moms in Prayer 
Angie Wilson                        atw414@gmail.com                901-619-4822 
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Shelby Farms Fundraiser                                                        
Lacey Hibbard        laceyhibbard@gmail.com                  901-849-0406   
    

Senior Dance Chair (Homecoming, Winter Formal)                                             
Summer Regel                     summer.regel@gmail.com                  901-581-9642 

Junior Dance Chair 
Amelia Howard                    ahoward@ecseagles.com                   901-299-5801 

Uniform Sale 
Sarah Scott-assistant           sarahsscott74@yahoo.com            901-270-5069 

Young Lives Ministry 
Stacy Adams                        stacyadams36@gmail.com                   901-229-9947 
Kerry Shepard                      okk1@aol.com                                 479-285-6988 

MS Dodgeball Tournament             
MariElliot Dorrill                medorrill@yahoo.com    901-359-0511 

MS Head Grade Mom 
Kelly Bourland                     kellybourland@yahoo.com                   901-550-7877 

6th Grade Head Moms 
Robyn Clay                          clayfamily5@gmail.com                      901-517-6260 
Bess Farris                           bfarris@ecseagles.com                       901-647-3469 
Lissa Brink                           lissabrink@yahoo.com                        901-219-1106 
Heather Hunt                       huntheatherm@hotmail.com               901-268-4259               

7th Grade Head Moms 
Lisa Lifschultz                     skyaangel@aol.com                       314-374-0674 

8th Grade Head Moms 
Angie Karcher                      angiekarcher@gmail.com              901-356-5633 
Jenny Lawson                      love4pediatrics@aol.com              901-219-2551 
Michelle Hope                      michelle@sb-events.com                    901-828-9321 
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US Head Grade Mom 
Melissa Boals                           mboals94@aol.com                 901-679-4929 

9th Grade Head Moms 
Mary Beth Edwards                  maryb77@aol.com                  901-409-2324 
Vicki Brewer                            vkbrewer77@gmail.com          601-624-2687 

10th Grade Head Moms 
Samantha Dean    sdean@hueys.cc   901-652-1324 
Kerri Murphy                            katrebs@aol.com                        256-303-1852 
Karen Saenz                             karencsaenz@yahoo.com              901-270-7039 
  

11th Grade Head Moms 
Teresa Wilkins   reesewilkins@bellsouth.net 901-210-7396 
Holley-Marie Biggs                   hmbiggs@yahoo.com                    901-212-0792 
Joy Madison    joy.madison@icloud.com 901-409-1805 

12th Grade Head Moms 
Julie Slater    slaterjulie14@gmail.com 901-827-9786 
Cindy Garrison   garriscl@bellsouth.net  901-268-3116 
Amy Wages    wagesot@yahoo.com   901-219-8183 
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